Attractive, dimmable,
and afforadlble LED
R20 lamp solution
LED R20
Philips R20 LED lamps are the smart alternative to standard incandescent. The
traditonal lamp design can provide excellent dimming performance with spectular
energy savings.They provide the beautiful light and dependable performance you
expect from LED at an economical price.

Bulb Shape R20
Operating and electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Wattage Equivalent
456979 5R20/MAS/927-22/P/E26/WG 6/1FB T20 50 W
547406 5R20/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 45 W
547414 5R20/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 45 W
553883 5R20/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 45 W
548123 5R20/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 45 W
General information
Order Code Full Product Name Switching Cycle
456979 5R20/MAS/927-22/P/E26/WG 6/1FB T20 50000
547406 5R20/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 50000
547414 5R20/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 50000
Order Code Full Product Name Switching Cycle
553883 5R20/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 50000
548123 5R20/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 50000X
Light technical
Order
Code Full Product Name
Beam Angle
(Nom) Color Code
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom)
456979 5R20/MAS/
927-22/P/E26/WG 6/1FB
T20
90 ° 922-927 2200, 2700 K
547406 5R20/PER/930/P/E26/DIM
6/1FB T20
110 ° 930 3000 K
547414 5R20/PER/940/P/E26/DIM
6/1FB T20
110 ° 940 4000 K
Order
Code Full Product Name
Beam Angle
(Nom) Color Code
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom)
553883 5R20/PER/927/P/E26/DIM
6/1FB T20
110 ° 927 2700 K
548123 5R20/PER/950/P/E26/DIM
6/1FB T20
110 ° 950 5000 K
Temperature
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
456979 5R20/MAS/927-22/P/E26/WG 6/1FB T20 167 °F
547406 5R20/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 158 °F
547414 5R20/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 158 °F
553883 5R20/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 158 °F
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
548123 5R20/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 158 °F
LED R20
3Product family leaflet, 2023, January 23 data subject to change
LED R20
© 2023 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or